2013 Puchar Sprintu
Putawy, 22-12-2013

Konkurencija 8
2013-12-22 - 12:56

Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja

8 lat i mtodsi

oukrwnpE

9 lat

cCoONOOOR~WDNE

16.
17.
18.
19.

11 lat

=

©CoNO~WDN

PYLAK Hubert
TUR Maciej
SEK Jakub
KULIK Kacper
LYSEK Filip
PYLAK Mateusz

PROCHNIAK Maksymilian
ZUBRZYCKI Kacper
ZUZANIUK Igor

SOBICH Mikotaj

TELKA Mikotaj
MARASZKIEWICZ tukasz
MARCINEK Dawid
GUTKOWSKI Bartek
JASIK Dawid

KOWALIK Mateusz

WEGLINSKI Btazej
JAKIMIAK Jakub

URBAN Jakub
KUCHARCZYK Oskar
SZYMECKI Mikotaj
PLUTA Aleksander
PRZYCHODZKI Barttomiej
KONWA Jakub
KOLASINSKI Hubert
KWAPISIEWICZ Konrad
RADZIKOWSKI Grzegorz
STRUK Jakub
MELANCZUK Patryk
WYGADANCZUK Jakub
MIKOLAJCZUK Aleksander
NOWAKOWSKI Michat
WYSOKINSKI Damian
SAPIECHA Piotr

IWON Igor

JANICZUK Patryk
KROL Jan

NIESTUJ Piotr
MIELCZAREK Maciej
KWIATEK Radostaw
DUMA Sebastian
PROCZEK Kacper
SLUZ Norbert
BANDURA Maksym

Rok ur.

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Zak Biata Podl.
Orka Kielce

Trojka Putawy

Orka Kielce
Wodnik Krasnystaw

Orlik Lublin
Wista Putawy
Olimpia Lublin
Wista Putawy
Orka Kielce
Wista Putawy
Lider Chetm
Wista Putawy
Wista Putawy
Delfin Kozienice

Wodnik Radom

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

Orlik Lublin
Victoria Radom
Olimpia Lublin
Wodnik Radom

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

Victoria Radom
Wodnik Radom
Wodnik Radom

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

Zak Biata Podl.
Lider Chetm

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

SP 11 Putawy

Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

SP 11 Putawy

Lider Chetm

Orka Kielce

Orka Kielce
Ostrobramska Warszawa
Orka Kielce

Olimpia Lublin

Wista Putawy

Lider Chelm

Orka Kielce

Czas

41.56
41.98
42.94
43.63
47.48
47.67

37.73
38.06
38.15
43.08
43.72
48.21
54.51
55.26
57.00
1:12.29

31.98
33.28
33.64
35.32
35.76
37.32
38.90
38.94
39.46
39.60
45.53
46.01
47.33
47.54
47.54
49.10
49.98
50.09
50.33

31.04
31.28
31.27
31.50
31.67
33.16
34.19
36.74
36.89

Pkt.

116
113
105
100
78
77

155
151
150
104
100
74
51
49
45
22

255
226
219
189
182
160
142
141
136
134
88
85
78
77
77
70
67
66
65

279
274
273
267
263
229
209
168
166
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2013 Puchar Sprintu
Putawy, 22-12-2013

Konkurencja 8, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny, 11 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
10. DZIUBA Gerard 02  Wista Putawy 38.04 151
11. BODNAR Maciej 02  Ostrobramska Warszawa 42.37 109

12 lat
1. WARMIAK Tymoteusz 01 Victoria Radom 29.46 327
2. KARNIK Kacper 01 Victoria Radom 29.79 316
3. TLOMAK Andrzej 01 1 Ozaréw Mazowiecki 3091 283
4. WYGADANCZUK Patryk 01 Lider Chetm 3127 273
5. PASIERBIEWICZ Dominik 01  Wista Putawy 3128 273
6. LECH Filip 01  Avia Swidnik 3167 263
7. BIERNAT Kacper 01 Victoria Radom 3211 252
8. SLIWIAK Kacper 01 Victoria Radom 3220 250
9. NIVETTE Karol 01  Ostrobramska Warszawa 3251 243
10. GEBICKI Filip 01 Lider Chetm 3286 235
11. BUKOWSKI Oskar 01  Skarpa Lublin 3349 222
12. WOJCIK Mateusz 01 Lider Chetm 3355 221
13. MACHUL Aleksander 01  Wista Putawy 34.20 209
14. SUSZEK Piotr 01  Skarpa Lublin 3434 206
15. WOJTYNSKI Adam 01  Ostrobramska Warszawa 3561 185
16. SZYMANSKI Btazej 01  Aguator Kozienice 3595 180
17. GALAZKA Szymon 01 Trojka Putawy 40.04 130
18. KOWALCZUK Michat 01 Lider Chetm 42.86 106
19. STOLARCZYK Dawid 01  Ostrobramska Warszawa 44.08 97
20. KUSIO Bartosz 01  Aquator Kozienice 45.64 87
21. HERNACKI Jakub 01 Delfin Kozienice 46.33 84
13 lat
1. MICHTA Kacper 00 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 27.37 408
2. KARNIK Eryk 00 Victoria Radom 27.44 404
3. KOWALIK Krystian 00 Barakuda Starachowice 27.46 404
4. WASKO Adam 00 1 Ozaréw Mazowiecki 2756 399
5. CHAREWICZ Hubert 00 Zak Biata Podl. 2821 372
6. KRAWCZAK Patryk 00 Zak Biata Podl. 3140 270
7. KROL Jakub 00 AZS AWF Biata Podl. 3162 264
8. BOROWIEC Jonasz 00 Lider Chetm 3226 249
9. ZAJAC Maciej 00 Lider Chetm 33.10 230
10. SIEDLECKI Jakub 00 Ostrobramska Warszawa 3365 219
11. GORYCKI Jan 00  Delfin Horyniec-Zdroj 3458 202
12. CZYZEWSKI Pawel 00  Aquator Kozienice 3523 191
13. DEBKOWSKI Franciszek 00  Ostrobramska Warszawa 36.74 168
14. LIPIEC Jakub 00 Delfin Kozienice 3954 135
15. SWIATKOWSKI Marcin 00 Delfin Kozienice 46.67 82
14 lat i starsi
1. MAZUR Andrzej 95  Avia Swidnik 24.48 570
2. CHOJAK Rafat 95  Wista Putawy 25.41 509
3. BOROWSKI Tomasz 97  Wista Putawy 2551 503
4. NIEDZIALEK Dominik 98  Skarpa Lublin 26.18 466
5. SKIBA Kamil 98  Skarpa Lublin 2638 455 SC1
6. CZERNIAK Konrad 98  Skarpa Lublin 26.38 455 SC2
7. CHRAPEK Filip 97  Aguator Kozienice 2644 452 SC1
8. MALYSKA Bartosz 99  Skarpa Lublin 26.44 452 SC2
9. WOJCICKI Maciej 99  Aquator Kozienice 26.62 443
10. URBANIAK Przemystaw 98  Wista Putawy 27.18 416
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2013 Puchar Sprintu
Putawy, 22-12-2013

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
11. KOMOSA Mateusz 95  Avia Swidnik 27.60 397
12. BARTUZI Patryk 96  Wista Putawy 27.64 396
13. KURENDA Maciej 97  Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2788 386 SC1
14. DEJNEKO Dominik 97 AZS AWF Biala Podl. 27.88 386 SC?2
15. GEBORYS Kacper 89 AZS AWF Biata Podl. 2825 371
16. LATO Kacper 99  Skarpa Lublin 28.53 360
17. PRAZMO Filip 99  Skarpa Lublin 29.48 326
18. GORYCKI Hubert 99  Delfin Horyniec-Zdroj 29.63 321
19. CHALAT Stanistaw 99  Skarpa Lublin 3048 295
20. MILCARZ Mateusz 99  Aquator Kozienice 30.81 286
21. WOJCIESKI Bartek 97  Aquator Kozienice 33.76 217
PK KLEJ Jakub 00 Zak Biata Podl. 3171 262
PK SONTA Kacper 04 Wodnik Radom 45.89 86
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